
Cedar Crest Ice Cream  7269 Hwy 60  P.O. Box 260 Cedarburg, WI 53012 
1-800-877-8341 - 262-377-7252 - Fax 262-377-5554 - www.cedarcresticecream.com

SCHOOL APPROVED

STARBURST & 
FROZFRUIT

RICH’S ICE CREAM

ITEM# DESCRIPTION

2190 Cedar Crest NF/NS Vanilla Cup

2192 Cedar Crest NF/NS Strawberry Twist Cup

2180 Cedar Crest Rainbow Sherbet Cup

1997 Rich’s Low Fat Choc Crunch Cake Bar

1996 Rich’s Low Fat Strawberry Shortcake Bar

1982 Rich’s Low Fat Vanilla Sandwich

1987 Rich’s Low Fat Fudge Bar

1977 Rich’s Low Fat Orange Bar

1995 Rich’s Low Fat Crumble Cone

1998 Rich’s Cherry Polar Pole

1956 Starburst Strawberry Sorbet Bar

7050 Froz Fruit Strawberry Bar

CEDAR CREST 
ICE CREAM



Cedar Crest Ice Cream  7269 Hwy 60  P.O. Box 260 Cedarburg, WI 53012 
1-800-877-8341 - 262-377-7252 - Fax 262-377-5554 - www.cedarcresticecream.com

SCHOOL APPROVED

NF/NS 
STRAWBERRY SWIRL

NF/NS 
VANILLA

RAINBOW 
SHERBET

INGREDIENTS: Nonfat Milk,  Stabilizer 
[Polydextrose,  Maltodextrin, Sorbitol, Guar  
Gum, Mono & Diglycerides,  Xanthan Gum, 
Polysorbate  80, Carrageenan],  Strawberry 
Swirl [Maltitol  Syrup, Strawberry Puree,  Water, 
Modified Corn Starch,  Natural Flavors, Cellulose  
Gum, Aspartame*, Citric Acid,  Red 40 (Color)], 
Maltodextrin,  Whey, Cream, Artificial  Vanilla 
Flavor [Artificial  Flavors, Caramel Color],  
Sucralose.

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk.

INGREDIENTS: Nonfat Milk, Stabilizer 
[Polydextrose, Maltodextrin, Sorbitol, Guar Gum, 
Mono & Diglycerides,  Xanthan Gum, Polysorbate  
80, Carrageenan],  Maltodextrin, Whey, Cream,  
Artificial Vanilla Flavor  [Artificial Flavors, Caramel  
Color], Sucralose.

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk.

INGREDIENTS: Nonfat Milk,  Sugar, Water, Corn 
Syrup,  Cream, Orange Puree  Concentrate [Water, 
Orange  Juice Concentrate, Orange  Pulp, Corn 
Syrup, Natural  Flavor, Yellow 6 (Color)],  Lime 
Puree Concentrate  [Water, Concentrated Lime  
Juice, Orange Pulp, Corn  Syrup, Natural Flavor,  
Yellow 5and Blue 1 (Color),  Citric Acid], Raspberry 
Puree  [High Fructose Corn Syrup,  Water, 
Raspberry Puree,  Concentrated Raspberry  Juice, 
Natural And Artificial  Flavors, Malic Acid, Red 40  
And Blue 1 (Color)], Whey,  Citric Acid, Stabilizer 
[Guar  Gum, Mono & Diglycerides,  Xanthan Gum, 
Polysorbate  80, Carrageenan], Red  Raspberry 
Flavor  [Raspberry Puree, Sugar,  Natural Flavor 
With Other  Natural Flavors, Water,  Citric Acid, 
Gum Tragacanth,  Caramel Color, Red 40, Blue  1, 
Yellow 5 & 6, (Color)].

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk.



UPDATED: 12/31/2019

MILK, WHEAT, SOYAllergens:

0-75455-85000-5

3 FL. OZ (89mL)

UPC:

FROZEN DAIRY SNACK: SKIM MILK, WHEY, WATER, CANE SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, MALTODEXTRIN (CORN), COCOA, BUTTERFAT 
(CREAM),STABILIZER (MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN). COATING: SOYBEAN OIL AND 
PALM OIL. CRUNCH: WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN AND PALM OIL), COCOA (PRO-
CESSED WITH ALKALI), SOY LECITHIN, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: CORN SYRUP, SALT,  CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, 
BAKING SODA, NATURAL FLAVOR.

Ingredients:

Size:

Chocolate Crunch Cake

1 bar (70g)

150
5g 6%

1.5g 8%

0%

0g

0mg
55mg 2%

23g 8%

<1g 4%

13g

13g 26%
1g

0mcg  0%

0.5mg   2%

30mg   2%

100mg   2%



UPDATED: 6/28/2019

MILKAllergens:

0-75455-86210-7

2.5 FL. OZ (74mL)

UPC:

SKIM MILK, WHEY, CORN SYRUP, CANE SUGAR, COCOA, STABILIZER (MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, CAR-
RAGEENAN), NATURAL COCOA EXTRACT.

Ingredients:

Size:

Fudge Frenzy Bar

1 bar (63g)

110
0g 0%

0g 0%

0%

0g

<5mg
65mg 3%

25g 9%

1g 4%

19g

13g 26%
2g

0mcg  0%

1mg     6%

79mg   6%

263mg   6%



UPDATED: 6/19/2019

MILK, WHEAT, SOYAllergens:

0-75455-44030-5

3 FL. OZ (89mL)

UPC:

FROZEN DAIRY SNACK: SKIM MILK, WHEY, CORN SYRUP, CANE SUGAR, MALTODEXTRIN (CORN), BUTTERFAT (CREAM), STABILIZER 
(MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR. WAFERS: WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, 
WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, COCOA (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), PALM OIL, DEXTROSE, CORN FLOUR, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE 
FOLLOWING: INVERT SUGAR, SALT, BAKING SODA, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SOY LECITHIN.

Ingredients:

Size:

Low Fat Vanilla Sandwich

1 sandwich (51g)

130
2.5g 3%

1g 5%

2%

0g

<5mg
120mg 5%

24g 9%

1g 4%

11g

11g 22%
2g

0mcg  0%

0.5mg  4%

30mg   2%

170mg    4%



UPDATED: 5/29/2019

MILKAllergens:

0-75455-86010-3

2.5 FL. OZ (74mL)

UPC:

SKIM MILK, WHEY, CANE SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, WATER, MALTODEXTRIN (CORN), BUTTERFAT (CREAM), STABILIZER (MONO & 
DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN), NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, ANNATTO EXTRACT, TUMERIC 
EXTRACT, CITRIC ACID.

Ingredients:

Size:

Orange Cream Bar

1 bar (59g)

90
1g 1%

0.5g 3%

0%

0g

<5mg
35mg 2%

21g 8%

0g 0%

16g

13g 26%
1g

0mcg  0%

0mg     0%

38mg   2%

86mg   2%



UPDATED: 5/30/2019

MILKAllergens:

0-75455-42570-8

2.75 FL. OZ (81mL)

UPC:

SKIM MILK, WATER, CANE SUGAR, WHEY, CORN SYRUP, MALTODEXTRIN (CORN), BUTTERFAT (CREAM), STABILIZER (MONO & 
DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN), NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, RED BEET EXTRACT, CITRIC 
ACID.

Ingredients:

Size:

Cherry Polar Pole

1 tube (45g)



UPDATED: 6/19/2019

MILK, WHEAT, SOYAllergens:

0-75455-42200-4

3 FL. OZ (89mL)

UPC:

FROZEN DAIRY SNACK: SKIM MILK, WHEY, CORN SYRUP, CANE SUGAR, MALTODEXTRIN (CORN), BUTTERFAT (CREAM), STABILIZER 
(MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR. CONE: WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT 
FLOUR, SUGAR, SOYBEAN AND/OR PALM OIL, SOY LECITHIN, SALT. COATING: COCONUT OIL, SUGAR, FULLY HYDROGENATED CO-
CONUT OIL, PALM OIL, COCOA, COCOA PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY LECITHIN, SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR. 
COOKIE CRUNCH: WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, PALM OIL, COCOA (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), CONTAINS 2% 
OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: SOY LECITHIN, SALT, BAKING SODA, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR.

Ingredients:

Size:

Crumbled Cookie Cone

1 cone (69g)

150
2.5g 3%

1.5g 8%

0%

0g

0mg
110mg 5%

29g 11%

1g 4%

14g

12g 24%
2g

0mcg  0%

0.6mg  4%

46mg   4%

180mg    4%



UPDATED: 12/31/2019

MILK, WHEAT, SOYAllergens:

0-75455-85050-0

3 FL. OZ (89mL)

UPC:

FROZEN DAIRY SNACK: SKIM MILK, WHEY, WATER, CANE SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, MALTODEXTRIN (CORN), BUTTERFAT (CREAM), 
STABILIZER (MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN), ARTIFICAL FLAVOR, RED BEET EXTRACT, 
CITRIC ACID.  COATING: SOYBEAN OIL AND PALM OIL. CRUNCH: WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL 
(SOYBEAN AND PALM OIL) CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: SOY LECITHIN, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, RED BEET EX-
TRACT, ANNATO EXTRACT, BAKING SODA.

Ingredients:

Size:

Strawberry Shortcake Bar

1 bar (70g)

140
5g 6%

1.5g 8%

0%

0g

0mg
50mg 2%

23g 8%

0g 0%

12g

12g 24%
<1g

0mcg  0%

0mg     0%

30mg   2%

90mg   0%






